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XÙcmetCÔnee
invalidé

6.00 J. H. Neville ..
2.00 W. B. Northrop, K.Cf.
2.00 Mrs. Frank Orr.............
3.00 James O’Hare ... 

.... 2.00 William Oliphant .

.... 6.00 Mrs. J.‘ O'Neill ..

.... 6.00 Chas. A. Ôstrom

.... 2.00 Mrs. G. Ormond ..

.... 2.00 R. E. Orr...............

.... 2.00 George O’Neill ...

.... 1.00 John J. O’Connor
1.00 Miss Ormond ,x..........

.26 Robert Orr .......
Wendell Osborne ..

... 6.00 G. F. Ostrom.............
.......... 1.00

Intelligencer Printing Co. 
Mrs. E. Johnson 
Mrs. C. Johnson 
Mr. W. Jordan ..
Baby Jack ..'.
Miss Ida M. Jack 
Frank A. Johnston .., 
Mr. Johnson ........
Janne Johnson .......... .
E. A. José...............

.... 10.00 C. B, Meyers 
.26 H. A- Morgan 

Mr. J. Mouck .
B. F. Milburn
Rnby Milburn ..........
S. Masson 1....................
Mr. Thomas Moore . 
Wm. D. Morrison ...
R. O. Mackie...............
— May .........................
P. A. M.
Mrs. Mouck 
Miss Margaret Mowat 
Rev. S. C. Moore
Dr. Marshall-------
Clayton H. Mastln 
B. L. Munroe .....
J. R. Massle ..... 
Harry C. Mills ....

60 8. Modeland ......
Miss Miller...............
Geo. B. Madden ...

... .. .60
.. 10.00
.. 1.00

=51• ••#
• •••••••••

Mc .N TOSH JO

Embroidery Sale

.26• • >•V ? Ë1.00,

.. 1.00.26 • v -.25i. 3.00
1.001.00
1.00.26

. 2.00 .... 2.00- Direct from Switzerland cornes a clearing galaxy ef 
Readings, Ed ings, Strappings, Val. and Torchon Laces, 
Financings aod etc, which you will find in a bewilderment 
« f patterns anb styles anb every yard represents the very 
essence of dainties. As to the price here is one thing yog 
can save money on, and still have the finest trimmed unde» 
clothes possible at very small expenditure. We import' 
direct from the Manufacturers thereby saving you the 
middleman’s profit.

We inv.te you to see this display as description o 
these Embroideries is out of the question. Remember Wed
nesday mnrntng next the Embroidery Sale starts. See 
window for display.

1.002.00
1.00• • • *.*► • ••••••S. N. Jones .*............

Miss M. Jack . _____
Mr. Arthur Jones ..
O. T. Johnston 
J. W. Johnston ...
Jennings ft Sherry 
C. O. Joley .....
Mr. Jeffrey ...
Kitty Johnston 
R. J. Joby ...
Johnson ft Naylor .
Mrs. Klnnear..........
C. J. Killeen..........
Mrs. E. H. Kellaway 
M L. Kennedy ...
W. I. Kember .....
Mrs. T. Ketch eson ..
Janet Kerr ...
Albert Kluckner
Burton Ketcheeon.................... .. 2.00

.................... .26
Mrs. Keeler ........,. .... , 1.00
C; K. ...
Mrs. Kerr
Mrs. Wesley Kiser ....
Nellie Knight
Will and George Kelly ....
A. Kerr

.... 1.00
.25• • *>• «•••••••••

1.60
2.001.00 6.00 1.00•-••_•••-•••«•.

.60*' Vi, • • ,s 1 • • • a • 6.006.00 Rev. H. S. Osborne.................
R. Oliphant & Son....................
Mr.. and Mrs. F. E. O’Flynn
Mrs. Geo. Ormond .................
Mrs. C. E. L. Osborne..........

6.001

Now in Good Health Through Use, 
of Lydia E Pinkham’s Vegetable 
Compound. Say it is Household 
Necessity. Doctor Called it a
Miracle.

6.00 1.00 6.001.00• ••*••••••• 1.00 10.001.00 .26 .60
* ••• - r • , 2.00 6.001.00 60 Jm5.00 (To be Continued )1.00

1.00 Byron W. Meyers 
W. Mossman .-..,

1.002.00
Red Cross and 

Women’s Patriotic 
Association

.76.26 J. K. Mott..........
Ida A. Martin .
Larmer Mason 
Jas. Marshall .......

86 tieo. Moxam ...............
Mr. Mott ... * • • •. <..
Mrs. A. Morton .26
Mr. Edward Morphett ......
L. M............

3.00

MclNTOSH Bros.1.00 1.00 ,- 1.00 •»>■All women ought to know the wonderful effects d 
talnng Lydia E. Pinkham’s Vegetable Compound even on
those who seem hopelessly ill Here are three actual cases:

•____
Harrisburg, Penn.—4* When I was single I suf

fered a great deal from female weakness because 
my work compelled me to stand all day. I took 
Lydia E. Pinkham’s Vegetable Compound for that 
and was made stronger by Its use. After I was 
married I took the Compound again for a female 
trouble and after three months I. passed what the 
doctor called a growth. He said it was a miracle 
that it came away as one generally goes under 
the knife to have them removed. I never want to 

gbe without your Compound in the house.”—Mrs. 
J Frank Knobl, 1642 Fulton St, Harrisburg, Penn.
Hardly Able to Move.

Albert Lea, Minn.—“For about a year I had sharp pains 
my back and raps and was hardly able to move around the 
My head would ache and I was dizzy and had no 
taking Lydia E Pinkham’s Vegetable Compound 
am feeling stronger than for years, 
old and am doing my work all alone, 
remedies in the house as there are none like tfaemJ 
Yost, 611 Water St, Albert Lea, Minn.

Throe Doctors Gave Her Up. f

1.00 ■ 9.10 1.00
' .1*•*•••*•••••• 6.00•••••••# 2.00 6.00

The meeting of the Red Areas aau 
Womens P-Atmouo Association whin, the following donations from the Bay- to the unifying influence of Abet war;, 
ted we» pwnpouea nwu tue xirot ôde Women’s Institute, 26 Qannet- end declared that members <xf the 
Tueaday auu'ch was neuti on the ytte night shirts, 26 handkerchiefs, 1 Legislature, especially at this time, 
11th m tue juterai vliio rooms aau aa|t pyjamas from Mrs. Bohfo, John should try to leave some goad'behind 
was well attended. The president,, Mrs gt; 6 pis of hospital stockings from them as the result of their presence 

its. presided. The ectirwarya re- Mias Thompson, Queen St; 2pre of in the House, 
port was read and adopted. The score- hospital stockings. Miss Thompson 
utry read a tetter irum fiunl- had also donated to the Association
mer of the VanadiAo. Field Uomiori one hundred pairs of hand knit socks,
Commission, Moore Barracks, tohorn- Mrs. T. 6. Carman has donated 60 
outlet, Ragland, thanking Lue A«so- pairs and Mrs. Pinkerton and Miss 
«nation lor the boxes sent in. her care Carman about 50 pairs each. A eom- 
ftir the men in the trenches and ayao mittee was formed to interview the 
gave a hat of the Belleville men who pastors of the different churches end 
had received ,tnem. The Treasurers with their consent. Sunday, March 26, 
report showed the following receipts would be Red Cross (Sunday in all 
for Feb. the churches. Anns Hurle/, See.
Baj. an hand Feb. 1____
Bai on Ingram and Bell’s hill 

unpaid
Knitting circles ________
Membership fees ...........
Contribution Mrs Burton ........ ... l.uti
Contribution Mrs 8 8 Lazier ___10.00
Proceeds from Mias Tillotson’e 

euterttilnment ..

J. B. Kelly .. 1.00
1.10.26• ••»••• h tdbd'e • s'V

• doss ti’i it • -
Mr. A. C. Madden    ............... 2.00
J. ' Mather .
A. Morrison .
M. B. Morrison ..
Thos. Manley .
Mrs. A. Moon ..
D. F. Macrae . «
A. A. Miller ...
J. N. Murray .....
Mr. Moffatt .......
W. C. Mlkel .........................
F. W. Millard ....*

1*6• • r 1.00.. 1.00 ... 2.001.00 6.002.001, 6.00■•••*••••# »2.00
Irishmen Won I.606.00W. H. Ketcheeon ...

Mrs. Lillian Kerr ...
Mrs. R. King ..
H. F. Ketcheson 
— Ketcheson .
B. H. Ketcheson
G. W. Kerr____
Marjorie, Alex, ft Chas. Kerr 
Mrs. W. Knott .
S. G. Kerr..........
A. H. Kerr..........
William Knott 
Mrs. W. Kellar 
Mrs. Kel v ...
W. G. Key ...
Alex. 8. Kerr .
J. A. Kerr ...
Mrs. T. Ketcheson ...
F. 8. Kent....................
E. Knott.......... ..............
Tom Ketcheson..........
D. M. Klnnear.............
8. Leslie ...............
Mrs- Wm. H. Llngham ..

Laban ...
B. H. LaRoche .....
D. Lee.............................
Joshua Lang .........
Frederick C. Lee ........... 2.00
Mr. Mrs. Bro$ Lang M. 1 

W. H. Lnffman.............

1.60. .26 
1.00 

. 10.00

'1.00
On St. Patrick’s• *.. ... 25.00 

... 6.00 

... 6.00
- .jo -

1.00 The aamusl St. Patrick’s Day curl
ing event in which Mr. Frank Dolan 
has taken part tor the past thirty- 
eevea yearn, took place yesterday and 
again resulted in a victory for the 
Irishmen. Only twice in this long 
period of time have the Irish rinks 
been defeated. Yesterday’s Emerald 
Green rinks won by good margins. 
Mr. Detain skipped one rink 16 to 6 
while skip Jack O’Kerr had a two 
point lead aver Mr. J. D. Clark.

The rinks were as follows—

zeroes 
the house.

2.00 2.001.00 • •
.«10.17Malyea .

Bert McCoy .................................. 2.00
A. McClatchie ...
J. A. MacColl ....
Marcbmont Home 
Mrs. Nell McLean and Misses 

McLean ..

o appetite. After 
and Liver Fills, I 

I have’a little boy eight months 
I would not be without your 
none like tiiem.”—Mrs. F. X.

.25•>•••••«•« «.* see* 41.00

MOBILISING
AGRICULTURAL

SECURITIES

i... 1.26
«. • • 1.00 
. •.. 6.00

---------- AO
------232.16 '1.00

.. 6.00 .75
5.00.36

1.00 e'vsB• *’•••••* ,p e s • • SV •*'•••••• V • *• 4.^)0 ...100.00 
POllyamna Club Knitting Circle 125.60 
Con. A friend per Mrs O’Flynn ...1.00 
Lioiurrotition, Miss Corby .... 30.00 
Transferred from Savings Aoct 316.34

827,91

.26 C. M. . '...»,..........
Stewart Masson K.C. ..
Dr. A. B. MacColl .____
Margsret. A. McQuigge.......... .. 1.00
J. A. McFee

Pittsburg, Ftenn.—" Tour medicine has helped 
wonderfully. When I was a girl 18 years old I 

was always sickly and delicate and suffered from 
Irregularities. Three doctors gave me up and said I 
I would go into consumption. I took Lydia E.
Pinkham’s Vegetable Compound and with the third 
bottle began to feel better. I soon became regular 
and I got strong and shortly after I was married.
How I nave two nice stout healthy children and am 
able to work hard every day.”—Mrs. Clbxeotina 
DmEBBme,34 Gardner SL,Troy Hill, Pittsburg, Penn. 1______________ I

AH women are Invited to write to the Lydia B. Pinkham Medi- 
«toe C<k, Lpo, Uaia, for special advtoe,—it will be confidential.

1.00
.. 10.00

(Special to The Ontario) 
Parliament Bmkksga, Taranto, Mar. 

16, 1916—Mnbilieatkxa of farmers’ ae 
ouritiee was one of the measures ad
vocated in ahrilUhot and valuable 
Speech oo the budget given hy Nejeon

------  638.22 Parliament,, M.PP., for Prince
““ ward County, who, from hie tirât day

r*, .n«,;Sr

ted been written t» Mrs. Lazier by jpiting to Agrioultuzd, and who takes 
Naramg_ Sister Jnsie A Maurice cf every possible opportunity to discuss 
Moore Barracks Hospital, ShorncUffe the subject

Oanadoan sridiem who were either ^ad to any slackening of endeavour 
suffering or were suspecte from cere- qq the part ofthe Detriment of Ag- 
brcsepinai-meningetie and how rioulture to improve conditions : for grateful she was to_have the Christ- the 1915 erop VSrpM^l^ro ex- 
mss packages seat toy our Association itraordinary olimatio oondlttona which 
to distribute to them and (how* appre- imtoht not occur ewato 
oiative they were, and that we would ob the 'question ofLand Credits, 
have been ampiy paid fOT all our which Mr. Parliament listed under the 
oux work if we ted heard; their ex- heading of mobilising agricultural ee- 
pree«OM of grabtude^ Mrs Yeomami ouritie*, toe outlined what bad been 
convener of thfe Ratobow Club Kmt- done in New South Wales, Denmark, 
ting circles reported tfor Feb. 634 and other progressive countries. He 
prs of socks, 2 prs bed socks, 17 urged especially the oo-operation of nigM skirts, °pe scarf, one hospital thTDopa^eSts of S
tex, bandag^ Æeese cMh, and old Education, and <dMd. that if the far- 
hneu, also $302.84. Mrs. Yeomans is mers cf Ontario and Canada were *o 
preparing a report of *11 the work of take their place in the world’s tnai- 
the circles emce they first sterted. fcets in the reconstruction period top 
Mm O’Flynn reported that^ 7.000 lowing the war, the problems of ag- 
pairs of socks ted been aent by the rioulture at home must to dealt with 
Association smoe the work first start- vkraroualv 
ed. Mrs. Grihhlb 'Convenor of hospital
snpplies made toy the oirclee reported from any political toiss. He referred

n6.00me Ireland 
A H Kerr 
W. A. Dotam

The World 
A 8 White 
J 8 Cook 

W. N. BeJjair A MeGie ‘
t Dolan

6.00 ï6.00 i1.00
2.002.00 H. Mctninch ____ 1.00

Mr. an dMrs. W. McIntosh 
, Sergt. McGlashon 

Jack McKnight ..
W. J. ft Jas. MacDonald .

- nfl Laura MacDonald .
• •sèsseeeeesss A.vU _ _ _

............ t 6.00 • •Miss E. McKnight ..
H. J. MacDonnell ..
D. MeLe»n..........
J. O. R. McCurdy 
Mr, John McKeown 

; Jessie K. McGle 
Wm. McKeown 
Allan 8. McFee 
Jessie McIntosh

J G Gateway , 4 
skip 3 J 

A R Symons 
W T Stone 

O J Symons .
J D Clarke 1 - 

skip 13 „ skip ft
Tcoight the finals in the bsawetel 

will be played.

. ; 1.00 Expenditure —____ Bd- atipl6 
F. D O’Dsamqnd 
H B O’Stack 
J. 8. O’Keawn 
J A O’Kerr

6.005.00
Balance tin hand „1.00 ___

1.00• • W.o • • • • •1.00
3.002.00
1.00

- s2.00 I ■
.60. 1.00
.602.00

St. Patrick’s Deassi-;,.
The Esmeralda Club held another 

of their successful patriotic dances at 
Johnstone’s academy last night with 
some eight, couples on the floor. 
Guests were present from Trenton la 
quite large, numbers, . Dancing con
tinued until the mprning hours had 
well advanced. The function was one 
of the most enjoyable in the history 
of the club. At intermission light re
freshments were served. The hall had 
been decorated with a profusion of 
green flags,. The music was furnished 
by O’Rourke’s orchestra.

.. 8.00
10.00

Mrs Hill ....
Mrs 8. P. Hagerman v.... , 1.00
M H. Herbert ...1. ...... 6.00

.60Subsçgptions to 
the British Red

Cross Fund

• «•••••••tees

2.00
2.00

#~s ere sre s re e.e

2.00
1.00John Harris ft Son ..

L. Holley......................
J. 8. Henderson..........
Wm. A. G. Hardy ...
F. E. Hector .......
M. Harris ....................
Barmfleld Humphreys

6.00 Mrs. A. M. Hubly..........
6.00 Huffman ft Bunnett ...
2.00 Lewis Hobson ....
1.00 W. D. Hanley..........
1.00 Hosie .........................
.60 Hazel Hess...............

1.00 A. M. Hubly ..
1.00 Capt. and Mrs. Hunter
1.00 C. A. Hart.......... ..
.25 Mrs. Joseph Healy ..
.26 Hltcheon ..
.50 F. D. Hulley

Mies Helena Haines 
2.00 Geo. Hall
1.00 Thos. Hopkins . ......................... 2.00
1.00 John Hill....................
1.60 Mr. Hattie .................

20.00 Mrs. Wm. Hughes , v 
- 1-00 Mrs. William Haslip
• 6.00 Mrs. Alt. Hunter ..

... 1.00 Mrs. Harry Hill ....
• • • 2.00 J. F. Haggerty

•. - • 1.00 F. M. Hewson
1.00 J. J. Haines ,

•50 J. W. Holmes
1.00 B. L. Byman.............

Mrs. Howell...............
Jane A. Hampton ..

1.00 Mrs. E. R. Holland 
2.00 H. A. Hoskins ....

6.00 1.00H. A. Lennox...............
Mr. Robert J. Leonard
Mr. E. J. Leavens.......... ..
Chas. H. Lloyd............... 1.60
Mrs. Leavett .....
Mrs. Wm. Lafferty 
M. A. L. ....
Mr. Lounsberry .....
R. Large ......................
A. F. Lazier ...............
Mr. Rolla Logan ...
Mr. H. LaVoie ......
Miss Annie Leach .......... 2.00
Miss Lynch ...................
F. H. Leonard . «...
Mr. D. L. Lucas..........
Louisa H. Lewis
B. L. ....... i
Walter Lambert 
Mr. Lessees .,
Mr. D. R. Leavens 
J. Longden 
Wm. M. Leslie 
Louis Lember
Mrs. Wm. Lumsden ........
Nelson Llngham 
Wm. Lindsay .
R. Lansing ...
J. F. Legault .
Mrs. F. Lee ..
Mr. R. E. Lazier
I. Lewis ....
8. D. Lazier 
Mr. P. J. Lee 
Mr. L. Lavis 
John E. Laity
J. M. Little .

6.001.00 1.00
1.002.00 2.00 • e * • • • e

• ••Assesses,- 2.001.00
Mrs. N. McLean ..

46 Mrs. M. E. C. Me.
W. E. McCormick
M. MacMullen ....
W..H. McGregor «. • ■..... «... » • 1.00
Mrs. McNulty ...
P. C. MacLaurin .
Alex. J. McLaren . .v 
Janie ft John McIntosh 
Miss Pearl McLaren ......

1 qq Mabel McCutchen 
Geo. H. McArthur ........
A. C. McFee ....... ........ 2.00
Jas. McKnight .. ..... 1.00
John McKeown .. ..

*gQ Mr. and Mrs. MacQualg 
Mrs. S. McCauley ..

2 qq Mrs. B. McConnell.............
« »o Wm. McGle.........................

Allan McFee...............
A. H. McGle.........................
Mrs. A. McGle.......... ..
J. L. McKeown .................
Mrs. J. A. McFee.............
Mr. McCarthy......................
Mr. McCarthy....................
Mr. J. McConnachie ....
Mr. Wm. McKnight..........
C. H. McMullen ..
Edith McLean ..
Mrs. R. McCullough .,
Mrs. McBride.................

,50 J. McBride......................
Alex. Sharp & Harvey McNevin 1.40
Mr. McDonald...............
Marguerite McCormack 

McKnight
1.00 R. McCormick ..............

Miss Nellie McGarry ..
Mrs. Dora McMullen ..
B. McRae............ ..
Mrs. McCutchen............
Mrs. A. J. McCroden ..
Miss Lottie McCroden 
John Mac Kinnon ....
N. R. McCreary............
M N. M^fenna............
J. D. R. McCurdy------
E. S. Naylor.................
Mr. and Mrs. Naylor ..

1,00 Mrs. G. Naylor............
= vlor.................

1.001.00 .50Continued from page 14. 1.00.60
1.001.00 1.00• #••«••••••••

... 1.00Mrs. E. P. Frederick..........
Dr. J. J. Farley 
Mary Frost ....
J. F. Fraser......................
T. Givens ft Son..........
P. H. oui ...........
James Gain ......................
Rev. A. L. Geen...............
Mr. W. H. Geary..........
A. B. Gibson 
Mrs. Grant .
Mrs. Gordon ..........
R. A. Gibson ....
John B. Grotto ...
B. Gamble 
W. Gibson 
H. Graham 
Green ft Co.
Mr. F. Gymer 
M. McGuinness .
J. Gorman .....
Mr. W. H. Ghent _____
Mrs. 8. Green ........
D. Gallagher V................
Mrs. Geo. Gulliver ’..........
Mrs. Wm. Gardiner 
Mr. K. R. Green ...
Mr. Graves .............
Mrs. Robert Goody
— Geen ............
J. G. Galloway ....
Angus Gillies .....
Dr. W. J. Gibson .
Gifford Gratton ...
M. Greenleaf ..........
J. L. R. Gorman ...
Mrs. Gager and Mrs. Louveys
Mr. Alf. Gerow...............
Grace Gilbert .................
R. Greatrix......................
Barbara Gillen ...............
Mrs. Annie Greenleaf .
Mrs. Andrew Gray..........
Mrs. J. R. Gauthier ... 
Graham Co. Ltd. .
Mr. P. ’J. Gardiner
W. B. Gorton __
Grier St. School ...
Mrs. J. Gunn..........
P. W. Geen............
Thos. Gardiner ...
H. Graham 
Mrs. George Horton

■-J-Æ... 1.00 
... 5.00
,. 2.00 

... 2.00

1.00
1.00• •*•••••••••

1.00.25 •SB
3.002.00
2.00.76 1.00
2.00.50 now.

Mr. FarUamedt’s speech was free.60. 1.00 
.12.00

1.00•••••••••••
.60 . :;;i• •„*ih •••••#

3.00 =1.00 .. 1.00
1.00 16.00 '/Mfl• ••••••• •.•••• e •
7.50 .16

. ' 3.00 6.00see e.e ses##,••••• A ••• S.» • *••*•••••••••
1.003.00 I1.00 Iti" y1.002.00 .26

.60• •'• • •«• ••••••••)»• • •••••• ••••••••
6.001.00 Boy’s Bloomers

All Sizes

••••••••••••
■2.001.00 1.06 j.... 1.00. 2.00 . 1.00 ::6.00 ,r.1.00 6.00••••••••••see

1.00 6.00 t V'V>1.00 / ■ • -V1.00. 1.00 1.00 ‘i.25see 2.00 1.00

For 75 Cents
> .262.00 . 1.00 

J 1.00 
. ■ 1.00 

.. 10.00

• ••♦•••••••see .•••••"•••see.
.2610.00 • ••••»•••••
.608.00

3.00.... 6.00 
...: 2o.oo 
.... 1.00

■••••••••••••
1.00 2.001.00

.45 .102.00
1.50.60 2.00
1.001.00 i

1.00 Misses Hodge ......
2.001 B. D. Harnes............

25.00 w. B. Horie.......... .
•40 Mrs. A. Harman 

1.00 Hanna Harrison ..,
2.00 ‘Mrs. Heine................

•25 J. M. Hurley............
1.00 T. J. Hurley.............
1.00 Misses Halt..............
2.00 Mrs. B. L. Hyman ..
1.00 j L. P. Hughes...........

. 1.00 'j. A. Higgs............... .

. 1.00 Mrs. Stephen Haight
1.00 W. J. Hlnchey /....,

600.00 j Kirby Herchlmer......................... 10.00
.10 I J. w. Harvey .....

2.00 Mrs. S. T. Harris 
6.40 Mrs. S. T. Harris ..
1.00 R. G. Harris..........

.... 1.00 E. Horton.................

.... 1.00 W. Howey...............

.... J.OO Mrs. D. Harrison .

................. 26 Wm. Hughes .....

.... 1.00 L. R. Hughes ....

.... 1.00 John Henley...........

.................60 H. 6. Hunt _ _____

2.00 1.00James Lynch.......... .. .
Mr. Wm. Logan..........
W. H. Lattlmer.......... We have just received 200 Pairs boy’s 

bloomer pants, all sizes from 22 to 34 to 

sell at the above price. Considering the 

high price of cloth, they are remarkable 

value, and we consider ourselves very 

fortunate in landing this large lot.

1.00 fig.20.16
2.002.00 i

Mrs. (Col.) S. 8. Lazier____100.00 111
Mr. W. H. Lee 
Bert Lochead .
Mrs. Lambly .
A. Lawler . '..
Agnes Liddle 
F. G. Mills ...
L. W. Marsh .

1.00
1.00- 1.00 *. 8.00.60

.30 1.001.00
5.002.00 1.00
2.001.00 1.00

.25. 40.00 .50 41.002.00 1.00
1.002.00 60.00
1.006.00 Mrs. A. Miles ».............

Geo. Mason .................
Mr. David Myers .... 
Miss Jean Mackintosh 
Walter F. Moore ...
Maud Macey...............
A. C. Mott.................
Peter Murray ......
Mr. V. R. Merrlman .
J. A. Marsh ...............
Henry Mouck............ ..
— Munro ....................
W. H. Melhurn............
Ida Mills .......... ..
J. H. Murdoff 
Stella E. Murphy ,,,
P. A. Melchior...........
Mrs. Wm. Muir ..... 
Mr. Robt. Martin ... 

2 00 a. Muir .
------ 5.00 | j. h. Moon
... 1.00 j Mrs. John Muir
... 1.00i*i. L. Moore ...

■60 is. 8. ty................
... 1.00 j-M W Mosier ..

.26
1.002.00 1.00
2.001,00 .60
2.006.00

.752.00 1.00

.601.00 .60

.601.00
2.002.00 .26
1.001.00 .50 J. Noake........................

1.00 Miss in. Newton .... 

Miss E. M. Nurse .
1,00 Miss Noakes ............
2.00 Johnson P. Naylor .
1.00 Alice Neve ..............

Mrs. T. P. Netterville 
M. A. Northcott .... 

.... 2.00 M" * >T-^ior

................. 25 jas. Nicholson
. 1.00

.......................   1.00 j Patrick Nash ......
. .. 10.00 Mrs. J. Newton..........

. 1.00 John Newton...............

.... 6.00 r * .

.... 1.00 Mr. Wm. Nnrse
.26 J

, 1.002.00
1.50.60 6.00

6.00 .75 i
6.002.00V. Handley..........

Mrs. W. T. Hollis 
Thomas Hall ...
Mis. J. J. Haines ............... « • . 1.00 High School Pupils

1.00 Jesse Harris ..........

y 2.003.00 :
1.002.00 .50 Oak Hall

‘ i: C.i

.2540.72 .60
1.002.00Walter Hicks

Mrs. E. R. Hlnchey • 1.00 Samuel Hill..........
....... .50 H. C. Hunt .....

.. 2.00 Mrs. E. Herity

1.001.00 •-• ere rs • * e • • • •

1.006.00......Mrs. T. E. Hyland 
Miss Herbert House ... ...
H. Rolland • .’.......... 1-0'I Col. H Hambly.......... ..
J rimes Hunter ,v. v •»- l>,,n I- tt. .8. C.

1.00 H. L. Ingram ...
1.00 Mr.a .Rqbt, Irvine .... 

.60 dee, M. Imbàch ..

ior . ..

.. 1.00• » • «• «•••••«
.60• ■ • •• *.«, ,

4.00• • • • • • sees • • kh. *>• ... 1.00w. Harden '. ... . • »V* ... •■■• *

Mrs. Hamilton- 
Mrs. W. Hart ..........

! :
2.00

; y------ 2.00
n• ! !*••••• 4

;
Æ;'7

> /
...il

m

P
ttion
ital

ion.
and

lich
kid-

irder.
at

Lerman aero- 
LFrenoto toay-o- 
Ln teveroaek. 
be and ether 
Kited and bi

ps arts paes- 
I society tin 
[who referred 
We life and 
r the wound-

told of the 
their arm lee. 
Lno idea what 
are in France 
pmen plough, 
bd. They will 
», only potnt- 
[werklng for 
b men at the 
French army

to s close
An-

with 
Dil to 
lying

ed
to
in
il-

our
for

any
lent
Ives

1.76
yd.

doa.
ea.

ard

& A.

and
Nemo

,1

i

III If

!

•k
.

I

■ -W
W

*"

SL
-


